
Standard Results

5/4/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Laydie / Jolly 100.87 NQ2 0 0001.309

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20001 Reverb / Kern 41.77 11000 0 0003.160



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Fergie / Suthoff 37.45 11000 0 0003.525

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Kelce / Rich 37.83 NQ2 0 0103.489

16202 Carly / Poirier -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20202 Gracie / Elrod 71.68 NQ2 1 0101.842

20204 Braeburn / Justice 49.66 NQ3 0 0012.658

20205 Storm / Simmons -- ABS-- -- ------

20206 Wick / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8402 Squash Bug / Drew 76.11 NQ2 1 0202.115

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12402 Barcleigh / Boedeker 62.33 1951 0 0002.583

12401 Liza / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16403 Kiwi / Justice 39.13 11000 0 0004.114

16203 Believe / Meyer 39.02 NQ2 0 0004.126

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20404 Poker / Parmeley 36.68 11000 0 0004.389

20401 Pepper / Rupprecht 59.05 NQ3 2 0302.727

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ3 0 120

20403 Esme / Eilerman -- NQ1 1 110



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Mabel / Cunningham 69.88 NQ4 2 0102.304



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Turbo / McDonough 65.79 NQ3 2 0002.675

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Chimi / Albers 42.97 NQ1 0 0004.236

16602 Rosco / Thornton 38.12 NQ1 3 0004.774

16606 Skye / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20601 Major / Carsrud -- NQ0 0 110

20602 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 0 110

20603 Elysian / Brewer 33.14 NQ0 0 0105.643

20604 Mr. Kite / Patterson 59.10 NQ0 1 0003.164

20606 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8807 Rye / Cope 35.44 11000 0 0004.966 34

8804 Seymour / Ebel 40.87 21000 0 0004.306 29

8801 George / Snider 40.95 31000 0 0004.298 29

8802 Chloe / Orris 73.67 NQ0 0 0002.389

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

12803 Magill / Day 32.82 11000 0 0005.363 32

12809 Doppler / Tipton 48.61 21000 0 0003.621 16

12813 Jersey / Flegle 49.73 31000 0 0003.539 15

12602 Juice Box / Breen 46.87 NQ1 2 0103.755

12603 Juno / Seddon 44.88 NQ0 0 0103.922

12802 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 0 110

12804 Dixie / Seely 30.46 NQ0 1 0005.778

12807 Kiss / McDonald 25.82 NQ0 0 0106.816

12811 Tracker / Bedard -- NQ0 0 100

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 Saoirse / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:3 9

yps Pts

16805 Encore / Brewer 28.63 11000 0 0006.357 35



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Master - Regular

16815 Avery / Hoenig 32.75 21000 0 0005.557 31

16811 Wolfie / Albers 39.20 31000 0 0004.643 24

16802 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ3 1 100

16803 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ0 0 110

16806 Vanna / Greenwell -- NQ0 0 120

16807 Ruby / Patsaros -- NQ1 1 100

16809 Pye / Rupprecht 37.52 NQ0 0 0104.851

16812 Andre / Poirier 56.82 NQ3 0 0103.203

16813 Sailor / Colberg 37.96 NQ0 0 0104.795

16814 Cooper / Browning -- NQ0 1 100

16816 Flurry / Frasca 33.77 NQ0 0 0105.389

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:11 14

yps Pts

20823 Kyber / Nieder 29.30 11000 0 0006.382 30

20820 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.75 21000 0 0006.286 30

20802 Lass / Mackenzie 30.77 31000 0 0006.077 29

20822 Joey / Frasca 33.60 41000 0 0005.565 26

20836 Bindi / Drabek 35.92 1000 0 0005.206 24

20829 Fleury / Sansone 36.08 1000 0 0005.183 23

20831 Spark / Weinberg 36.84 1000 0 0005.076 23

20835 Star / Kenny 39.94 1000 0 0004.682 20

20814 Diego / Dickinson 40.49 1000 0 0004.618 19

20803 Loki / Kenny 43.47 1000 0 0004.302 16

20812 Vinny / Brown 44.09 1000 0 0004.241 15

20804 Willow / Drabek 29.88 NQ0 0 0106.258

20805 Finnegan / Kolo 46.98 NQ1 0 0003.980

20807 Mazie / Bain 36.41 NQ0 1 0005.136

20809 Johnny / Mulligan 35.31 NQ0 0 0105.296



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Master - Regular

20810 Robbie / Culp 51.59 NQ1 0 0003.625

20813 Galaxxy / Greninger 26.85 NQ0 0 0106.965

20818 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ0 0 100

20821 Kirby / Flegle 47.61 NQ0 0 0103.928

20825 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ0 1 100

20827 Brady / Mosby 31.31 NQ0 0 0105.973

20828 Eleanor / Day 32.99 NQ0 0 0205.668

20830 Jax / Eilerman 36.30 NQ0 1 0005.152

20834 Bryn / Mackenzie -- NQ0 0 110

20837 Baby Baloo / Kolo 55.25 NQ1 1 0003.385

20826 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

24803 Primrose / Davidson 49.39 11000 0 0003.786 14

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 49.85 21000 0 0003.751 14

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 58.10 NQ1 1 0003.219

24802 Eclipse / Greninger -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20210 Venus / Strohmeier 53.07 1951 0 0002.487

20209 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- NQ1 0 020

20207 Lia / Poludniak -- AIS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12604 Sigmund / Antonio 50.91 NQ0 1 0003.575

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16404 Willow / Hentrich 88.64 NQ3 0 0002.110

16609 Rozsi / Albin 61.45 NQ5 2 0003.043

16610 Kiko / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 46.86 11000 0 0003.756 28

4806 Jazzy / Orris 48.51 21000 0 0003.628 26

4801 Giggles / Orris 53.77 31000 0 0003.273 21

4802 Skylar / Snider 31.61 NQ1 0 0005.568

4805 Koda / McCaskey 40.95 NQ0 0 0104.298

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 88%Q:7 1

yps Pts

8812 Auggie / Suthoff 34.15 11000 0 0005.154 35

8809 RockyRaccoon / Day 35.08 21000 0 0005.017 34

8810 Archer / Breen 38.10 31000 0 0004.619 31

8811 Newt / Tipton 40.78 41000 0 0004.316 29

8814 Bucky / McDonough 51.01 1000 0 0003.450 18

8815 Luke / Wessel 56.18 1000 0 0003.133 13

8808 Oliver / Boedeker 62.70 1000 0 0002.807 7

8817 Bodhi / Ernst -- NQ0 1 110

8816 Bennie / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

12815 Fiver / Tipton 30.63 11000 0 0005.942 38

12826 Kezi / Brandenburg 43.75 21000 0 0004.160 25

12817 Shiraz / Smith 44.08 31000 0 0004.129 24



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Master - Preferred

12816 Jovie / Simmons 48.42 41000 0 0003.759 20

12819 Gigi / Burgess 50.03 1000 0 0003.638 18

12822 Luna / Sansone 41.86 NQ0 0 0104.348

12824 Cali / Corcoran 33.78 NQ0 0 0105.388

12821 Cindy / Bain -- ABS-- -- ------

12823 Lady / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

16828 Love / Patterson 36.16 11000 0 0005.171 28

16818 Duke / Jacobs 37.72 21000 0 0004.958 27

16821 Becker / Flegle 58.36 31000 0 0003.204 6

16608 Roo / Kimler 64.85 NQ3 0 0002.884

16822 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ1 0 100

16825 Dekes / Patsaros 63.14 NQ0 1 0002.962

16829 Sculpin / Brewer 27.93 NQ0 0 0106.695

16819 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- -- ------

16823 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

20844 Crush / Mitchell 40.32 11000 0 0004.638 28

20840 Ivy / Carsrud 44.84 21000 0 0004.170 24

20839 Pasha / Wright 49.90 31000 0 0003.747 19

20841 Prudence / Drew 50.19 41000 0 0003.726 18

20845 Zeke / Meyer 48.04 NQ2 0 0003.893



Standard Results

5/4/2025

Master - Preferred

20847 Ronnie / Flegle 55.76 NQ1 0 0103.354

20848 Duke / Elrod -- NQ1 0 100



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Laydie / Jolly -- NQ4 101



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 111 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8201 Fergie / Suthoff 23.66 11000 0004.691

8402 Squash Bug / Drew 33.62 NQ0 0103.302

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16202 Carly / Poirier 50.39 NQ2 1102.203

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20204 Braeburn / Justice 36.02 11000 0003.082

20202 Gracie / Elrod 50.00 NQ1 0102.220

20205 Storm / Simmons -- NQ0 100

20206 Wick / Semanisin -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 111 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Mabel / Cunningham 39.30 NQ3 0102.824



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Believe / Meyer 29.37 NQ1 0104.835

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20404 Poker / Parmeley 26.34 11000 0005.391

20401 Pepper / Rupprecht 38.16 NQ5 0313.721

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek 49.08 NQ2 0112.893

20403 Esme / Eilerman 35.82 NQ2 0003.964

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer 47.81 NQ2 0222.970



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Turbo / McDonough 40.18 NQ1 0003.758

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Liza / Potts -- NQ4 000

12402 Barcleigh / Boedeker 49.49 NQ1 0023.051

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16201 Kelce / Rich 29.19 11000 0005.310

16601 Chimi / Albers -- NQ2 101

16602 Rosco / Thornton 29.20 NQ0 0015.308

16606 Skye / Jacobs -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20602 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 101

20603 Elysian / Brewer 24.15 NQ0 0106.584

20606 Diesel / Semanisin 25.68 NQ0 0206.192



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8807 Rye / Cope 30.71 11000 0004.917 19

8801 George / Snider 31.87 21000 0004.738 18

8804 Seymour / Ebel 35.86 31000 0004.211 14

8802 Chloe / Orris 52.05 NQ1 0112.901

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

12807 Kiss / McDonald 21.42 11000 0007.049 24

12803 Magill / Day 26.74 21000 0005.647 19

12602 Juice Box / Breen 34.67 31000 0004.355 11

12811 Tracker / Bedard 34.71 41000 0004.350 11

12809 Doppler / Tipton 36.43 1000 0004.145 9

12813 Jersey / Flegle 44.02 1000 0003.430 1

12603 Juno / Seddon 34.08 NQ0 0104.431

12802 Corwin / Rich 31.28 NQ1 0004.827

12804 Dixie / Seely 38.69 NQ3 0113.903

12812 Saoirse / Vetz -- NQ0 100

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ------

12808 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:7 6

yps Pts

16815 Avery / Hoenig 23.20 11000 0006.681 20



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Master - Regular

16806 Vanna / Greenwell 24.47 21000 0006.334 19

16816 Flurry / Frasca 24.97 31000 0006.207 19

16803 Leroy / Holcomb 26.51 41000 0005.847 17

16807 Ruby / Patsaros 28.16 1000 0005.504 15

16814 Cooper / Browning 31.12 1000 0004.981 12

16813 Sailor / Colberg 31.36 1000 0004.943 12

16403 Kiwi / Justice 35.21 NQ2 0004.402

16802 Sammy / Brendley 33.19 NQ2 0024.670

16805 Encore / Brewer 26.09 NQ1 0015.941

16809 Pye / Rupprecht 38.94 NQ2 0003.980

16811 Wolfie / Albers -- NQ2 100

16812 Andre / Poirier 45.65 NQ2 0003.395

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 41%Q:11 16

yps Pts

20802 Lass / Mackenzie 25.11 11000 0006.332 16

20820 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.49 21000 0006.238 16

20829 Fleury / Sansone 25.67 31000 0006.194 16

20823 Kyber / Nieder 25.94 41000 0006.130 16

20807 Mazie / Bain 26.43 1000 0006.016 15

20831 Spark / Weinberg 28.29 1000 0005.620 13

20836 Bindi / Drabek 28.36 1000 0005.606 13

20809 Johnny / Mulligan 28.66 1000 0005.548 13

20814 Diego / Dickinson 31.31 1000 0005.078 10

20803 Loki / Kenny 33.14 1000 0004.798 8

20821 Kirby / Flegle 35.60 1000 0004.466 6

20601 Major / Carsrud 40.57 NQ1 0013.919

20604 Mr. Kite / Patterson 45.52 NQ1 0013.493

20804 Willow / Drabek 36.18 NQ1 0024.395



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Master - Regular

20805 Finnegan / Kolo 34.26 NQ0 0014.641

20810 Robbie / Culp 36.34 NQ1 0014.375

20812 Vinny / Brown -- NQ2 100

20813 Galaxxy / Greninger 21.48 NQ1 0117.402

20818 Kitrina / Eachempati 23.88 NQ0 0106.658

20822 Joey / Frasca 46.74 NQ1 0003.402

20825 Scarlet / Haskins 45.24 NQ2 0013.515

20827 Brady / Mosby -- NQ0 111

20828 Eleanor / Day 22.87 NQ0 0206.952

20830 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ2 111

20834 Bryn / Mackenzie -- NQ2 101

20835 Star / Kenny 34.01 NQ0 0014.675

20837 Baby Baloo / Kolo -- NQ3 100

20826 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- ------

20833 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 32.30 11000 0004.923 12

24803 Primrose / Davidson 33.05 21000 0004.811 11

24802 Eclipse / Greninger 26.67 NQ1 0005.962

24804 Aegis / Mitchell -- NQ0 110



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20209 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 26.61 NQ1 0414.171

20210 Venus / Strohmeier -- NQ0 110

20207 Lia / Poludniak -- AIS-- ------



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16609 Rozsi / Albin -- NQ2 100

16610 Kiko / Cunningham -- NQ2 100



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8812 Auggie / Suthoff 29.89 NQ1 0225.052

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12604 Sigmund / Antonio 44.48 NQ3 0113.485

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16404 Willow / Hentrich 47.58 NQ2 0123.342

16608 Roo / Kimler 36.46 NQ0 0104.361

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20848 Duke / Elrod 60.93 NQ2 0112.610



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

yps Pts

4802 Skylar / Snider 26.86 11000 0005.622 28

4805 Koda / McCaskey 33.17 21000 0004.552 21

4801 Giggles / Orris 35.82 31000 0004.216 19

4806 Jazzy / Orris 37.37 41000 0004.041 17

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 39.09 1000 0003.863 15

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

8809 RockyRaccoon / Day 27.62 11000 0005.467 23

8817 Bodhi / Ernst 31.89 21000 0004.735 19

8810 Archer / Breen 32.41 31000 0004.659 18

8811 Newt / Tipton 32.51 41000 0004.645 18

8814 Bucky / McDonough 42.38 1000 0003.563 8

8816 Bennie / Vetz 42.41 1000 0003.560 8

8808 Oliver / Boedeker 59.49 NQ3 0002.538

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12815 Fiver / Tipton 23.98 11000 0006.464 25

12819 Gigi / Burgess 28.56 21000 0005.427 20

12822 Luna / Sansone 33.53 31000 0004.623 15

12826 Kezi / Brandenburg 34.98 41000 0004.431 14

12816 Jovie / Simmons 41.16 1000 0003.766 7



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Master - Preferred

12817 Shiraz / Smith 33.82 NQ2 0114.583

12823 Lady / Cunningham 53.64 NQ1 0002.890

12824 Cali / Corcoran 28.95 NQ1 0105.354

12821 Cindy / Bain -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

16829 Sculpin / Brewer 22.80 11000 0006.974 24

16818 Duke / Jacobs 29.10 21000 0005.464 17

16821 Becker / Flegle 46.64 31000 0003.409 0

16822 Ryker / Brinson 24.67 NQ0 0106.445

16825 Dekes / Patsaros 44.27 NQ2 0133.592

16827 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 32.48 NQ0 0204.895

16828 Love / Patterson 31.64 NQ1 0005.025

16819 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- ------

16823 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

20841 Prudence / Drew 38.41 11000 0004.140 11

20839 Pasha / Wright 41.24 21000 0003.855 8

20840 Ivy / Carsrud 44.86 31000 0003.544 5

20844 Crush / Mitchell 32.66 NQ0 0104.868

20845 Zeke / Meyer 38.16 NQ1 0004.167

20847 Ronnie / Flegle 48.39 NQ1 0003.286



JWW Results

5/4/2025

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.88 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

8807 Rye / Cope 31.88 1100 00

8804 Seymour / Ebel 35.77 90 00

8401 Turbo / McDonough 45.66 50 00

8402 Squash Bug / Drew -- NQ0 00

8802 Chloe / Orris -- NQ0 00

Time Points

1031.88Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

257.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 21.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

12807 Kiss / McDonald 21.99 1100 00

12804 Dixie / Seely 25.54 80 00

12603 Juno / Seddon 36.35 30 00

12602 Juice Box / Breen 38.69 20 00

12813 Jersey / Flegle 45.08 10 00

12401 Liza / Potts 40.43 NQ0 01

12402 Barcleigh / Boedeker 59.50 NQ2 00

12811 Tracker / Bedard -- NQ1 11

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----

12808 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Regular

12809 Doppler / Tipton -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1021.99Truncated time  =

924.00Truncated time <=

826.00Truncated time <=

728.00Truncated time <=

630.00Truncated time <=

532.00Truncated time <=

435.00Truncated time <=

337.00Truncated time <=

239.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

16803 Leroy / Holcomb 25.99 1100 00

16816 Flurry / Frasca 27.26 90 00

16815 Avery / Hoenig 28.54 90 00

16201 Kelce / Rich -- NQ0 11

16203 Believe / Meyer 32.99 NQ1 00

16602 Rosco / Thornton -- NQ0 11

16805 Encore / Brewer -- NQ0 10

16806 Vanna / Greenwell -- NQ0 11

16807 Ruby / Patsaros -- NQ0 10

16403 Kiwi / Justice -- ABS-- ----

16606 Skye / Jacobs -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Regular

Time Points

1025.99Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 22.96 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:13 9

20813 Galaxxy / Greninger 22.96 1100 00

20827 Brady / Mosby 24.57 90 00

20807 Mazie / Bain 25.92 90 00

20804 Willow / Drabek 25.99 90 00

20820 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.59 80 00

20809 Johnny / Mulligan 28.38 70 00

20829 Fleury / Sansone 28.49 70 00

20825 Scarlet / Haskins 33.30 50 00

20805 Finnegan / Kolo 36.70 40 00

20821 Kirby / Flegle 39.46 30 00

20837 Baby Baloo / Kolo 39.81 30 00

20604 Mr. Kite / Patterson 41.87 20 00

20812 Vinny / Brown 47.69 10 00

20204 Braeburn / Justice -- NQ0 10

20401 Pepper / Rupprecht 41.72 NQ0 02

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ0 11

20601 Major / Carsrud 38.44 NQ0 01

20602 Ace / Pirtle 25.72 NQ0 02



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Regular

20603 Elysian / Brewer -- NQ0 10

20810 Robbie / Culp 53.69 NQ0 00

20818 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ0 11

20836 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ0 10

20205 Storm / Simmons -- ABS-- ----

20826 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1022.96Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

827.00Truncated time <=

729.00Truncated time <=

632.00Truncated time <=

534.00Truncated time <=

436.00Truncated time <=

339.00Truncated time <=

241.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 30.97 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

24802 Eclipse / Greninger 30.97 1100 00

24801 Duchess / Schaefer 35.21 80 00

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 40.25 70 00

24803 Primrose / Davidson 41.08 60 00

24201 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ0 02

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ1 10



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Regular

Time Points

1030.97Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 33.75 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

4805 Koda / McCaskey 33.75 1100 00

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 41.45 70 00

4801 Giggles / Orris -- NQ0 00

Time Points

1033.75Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

357.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 28.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

8812 Auggie / Suthoff 28.78 1100 00

8817 Bodhi / Ernst 31.90 90 00

8810 Archer / Breen 37.44 NQ1 00

8203 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1028.78Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 32.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

12819 Gigi / Burgess 32.59 1100 00

12604 Sigmund / Antonio 38.41 80 00

12823 Lady / Cunningham 46.70 50 00

12816 Jovie / Simmons 47.14 50 00

12824 Cali / Corcoran 32.54 NQ0 02

Time Points

1032.59Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 27.12 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

16829 Sculpin / Brewer 27.12 1100 00

16204 Joey / Frasca 27.83 90 00

16818 Duke / Jacobs 29.41 90 00

16827 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 33.00 70 00

16608 Roo / Kimler 34.29 70 00

16610 Kiko / Cunningham 46.27 30 00

16822 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 11

16825 Dekes / Patsaros 43.47 NQ1 00

Time Points

1027.12Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 33.34 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

20844 Crush / Mitchell 33.34 1100 00

20841 Prudence / Drew 39.35 80 00

20839 Pasha / Wright 40.04 80 00

20840 Ivy / Carsrud 42.16 70 00

20209 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- NQ0 13

20847 Ronnie / Flegle -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results

5/4/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1033.34Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <


